LINK

TOURISM HOLDINGS RENTALS LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 30 NOVEMBER 2022

HRN
Rank Investor ID Investor

Security: THL - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

1 NEW ZEALAND CENTRAL SECURITIES

DEPOSITORY LIMITED

2 BARMIL ENTERPRISES PTY LTD
<LURK INVESTMENT A/C>

3 FORSYTH BARR CUSTODIANS
LIMITED
<1 NRL A/C>

4 CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

5 NEW ZEALAND DEPOSITORY NOMINEE
<1 A/C>

6 NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

7 ALPINE BIRD MANUFACTURING
LIMITED
<ALPINE BIRD MANUFACTURING LTD
A/C>

Link Market Services Limited

Current
Balance

82,265,793

30,555,439

5,881,528

4,817,365

4,148,090

3,417,905

3,260,870

PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 30/11/2022
REPORT TIME 16.23.35

% Issued
Capital

38.44%

14.28%

2.75%

2.25%

1.94%

1.60%

1.52%
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WEDNESDAY 30 NOVEMBER 2022

Investor

10

11

12

13

CUSTODIAL SERVICES
LIMITED <4 A/C>

GRANT GARETH WEBSTER +
STEPHEN DAVID WEBSTER
<DENIKA FAMILY A/C>

FNZ CUSTODIANS LIMITED

FORSYTH BARR CUSTODIANS
LIMITED
<1-CUSTODY A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

NICHOLAS VAUGHAN ROACH

Link Market Services Limited

Current
Balance

2,822,532

2,396,518

2,144,406

2,056,831

1,503,190

1,499,770

PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 30/11/2022
REPORT TIME 16.23.35

% Issued
Capital

1.32%

1.12%

1.00%

0.96%

0.70%

0.70%
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Investor

14

15

16

17

18

PT BOOSTER INVESTMENTS
NOMINEES LIMITED

SARAH CATHERINE ROACH

JP MORGAN NOMINEES
AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED

DEAN NEIL EDGERTON +
NICOLE TONNILE EDGERTON +
WILLIAM DESMOND EDGERTON
<EDGERTON FAMILY A/C>

MOON CHUL CHOI +
KEUM SOOK CHOI

Link Market Services Limited

Current
Balance

1,460,870

1,442,087

1,420,680

1,261,781

1,152,222

PAGE NUMBER : 3
REPORT DATE : 30/11/2022
REPORT TIME 16.23.35

% Issued
Capital

0.68%

0.67%

0.66%

0.59%

0.54%
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HRN
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TOURISM HOLDINGS RENTALS LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 30 NOVEMBER 2022

Current
Investor Balance
ALPINE BIRD (NEW ZEALAND) 1,144,720
LIMITED
JA HONG KOO +
PYUNG KEUM KOO 1,050,000

PAGE NUMBER : 4
REPORT DATE : 30/11/2022
REPORT TIME 16.23.35

% Issued
Capital

0.53%

0.49%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 155,702,597
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 58,310,880
GRAND TOTAL: 214,013,477

end of report

Link Market Services Limited

Investors
20 72.75%
8,289 22.25%
8,309 100.00%





