

PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 30/11/2022

REPORT TIME : 16.23.35

1

TOURISM HOLDINGS RENTALS LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 30 NOVEMBER 2022

Rank	HRN Investor ID	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Sec	urity: THL - FUL	LY PAID ORDINARY SHARES		
1		NEW ZEALAND CENTRAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED	82,265,793	38.44%
2		BARMIL ENTERPRISES PTY LTD <lurk a="" c="" investment=""></lurk>	30,555,439	14.28%
3		FORSYTH BARR CUSTODIANS LIMITED <1 NRL A/C>	5,881,528	2.75%
4		CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	4,817,365	2.25%
5		NEW ZEALAND DEPOSITORY NOMINEE <1 A/C>	4,148,090	1.94%
6		NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	3,417,905	1.60%
7		ALPINE BIRD MANUFACTURING LIMITED <alpine a="" bird="" c="" ltd="" manufacturing=""></alpine>	3,260,870	1.52%



PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 30/11/2022 REPORT TIME : 16.23.35

2

TOURISM HOLDINGS RENTALS LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 30 NOVEMBER 2022

Rank	HRN Investor ID	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
8		CUSTODIAL SERVICES LIMITED <4 A/C>	 2,822,532	1.32%
9		GRANT GARETH WEBSTER + STEPHEN DAVID WEBSTER <denika a="" c="" family=""></denika>	2,396,518	1.12%
10		FNZ CUSTODIANS LIMITED	2,144,406	1.00%
11		FORSYTH BARR CUSTODIANS LIMITED <1-CUSTODY A/C>	2,056,831	0.96%
12		HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	1,503,190	0.70%
13		NICHOLAS VAUGHAN ROACH	1,499,770	0.70%



PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 30/11/2022 REPORT TIME : 16.23.35

3

TOURISM HOLDINGS RENTALS LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 30 NOVEMBER 2022

Rank	HRN Investor ID	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
14		PT BOOSTER INVESTMENTS NOMINEES LIMITED	1,460,870	0.68%
15		SARAH CATHERINE ROACH	1,442,087	0.67%
16		JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED	1,420,680	0.66%
17		DEAN NEIL EDGERTON + NICOLE TONNILE EDGERTON + WILLIAM DESMOND EDGERTON <edgerton a="" c="" family=""></edgerton>	1,261,781	0.59%
18		MOON CHUL CHOI + KEUM SOOK CHOI	1,152,222	0.54%



PAGE NUMBER: 4
REPORT DATE: 30/11/2022
REPORT TIME: 16.23.35

TOURISM HOLDINGS RENTALS LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 30 NOVEMBER 2022

Rank	HRN Investor ID	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
				——————————————————————————————————————
19		ALPINE BIRD (NEW ZEALAND) LIMITED	1,144,720	0.53%
20		JA HONG KOO + PYUNG KEUM KOO	1,050,000	0.49%

| Investors | TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: | 155,702,597 | 20 | 72.75% | TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: | 58,310,880 | 8,289 | 22.25% | GRAND TOTAL: | 214,013,477 | 8,309 | 100.00%

end of report